
Strecke / track: 1395m

started: 32          classified: 32          not classified: 0

Pos Nr. Driver Country EntrantEntrantEntrantEntrant tour

laps
Differenz Ecart

gap

chrono

fastest lap

tour

in lap
ø speed

1 225 Dileo Marco Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 2 0:56,617 2 88,7 km/h

2 263 Sekioka Toshiki Japan J Blood Rf 4 0:00,077 0:00,077 0:56,694 4 88,6 km/h

3 280 Dabski Karol Poland Uniq Racing 2 0:00,105 0:00,028 0:56,722 2 88,5 km/h

4 226 Faria JosePedro Portugal Maria Julieta 4 0:00,124 0:00,019 0:56,741 3 88,5 km/h

5 240 Kancsar Ferenc Hungary Team Vpd Racing 1 0:00,137 0:00,013 0:56,754 1 88,5 km/h

6 277 Claes Nicolas Belgium Antwerp Karting 2 0:00,159 0:00,022 0:56,776 2 88,5 km/h

7 257 Pagliarani Claudio Italy Claudio Pagliarani 3 0:00,190 0:00,031 0:56,807 3 88,4 km/h

8 262 Sasaki Hirotaka Japan Team Fivex 4 0:00,204 0:00,014 0:56,821 3 88,4 km/h

9 223 Correia Joao Portugal Joao Correia 4 0:00,254 0:00,050 0:56,871 3 88,3 km/h

10 274 Zenkin Alexander Russia Aviagamma 4 0:00,299 0:00,045 0:56,916 2 88,2 km/h

11 235 Greenbury Tyler Australia Int. Karting Distributor 7 0:00,301 0:00,002 0:56,918 6 88,2 km/h

12 269 Talvar Aavo Estonia Talvar Racing 3 0:00,342 0:00,041 0:56,959 3 88,2 km/h

13 255 Nekeel Stepanova United States Maxspeed Group 2 0:00,409 0:00,067 0:57,026 2 88,1 km/h

14 243 Komnos Nikolaos Greece Galatsis Racing Team 5 0:00,428 0:00,019 0:57,045 5 88,0 km/h

15 281 De Maio Josh Australia Int. Karting Distributor 5 0:00,436 0:00,008 0:57,053 3 88,0 km/h

16 253 Sera David Australia Int. Karting Distributor 1 0:00,484 0:00,048 0:57,101 1 87,9 km/h

17 239 Jurkovic Matija Slovenia Akk Sportstil 5 0:00,488 0:00,004 0:57,105 3 87,9 km/h

18 264 Sirvio Jan-Mikael Finland Jan-Mikael Sirvio 7 0:00,492 0:00,004 0:57,109 7 87,9 km/h

19 232 Frost Ryan South Africa Wayne Riddell 2 0:00,657 0:00,165 0:57,274 2 87,7 km/h

20 271 Van Beurden Chad South Africa Chris Van Beurden 3 0:00,669 0:00,012 0:57,286 3 87,7 km/h

21 219 Brand Edward United Kingdom Strawberry Racing 1 0:00,677 0:00,008 0:57,294 1 87,7 km/h

22 217 Babington Sean United Kingdom Dan Holland Racing 1 0:00,685 0:00,008 0:57,302 1 87,6 km/h

23 256 Orueta Maximiliano Chile Maximiliano Orueta 8 0:00,688 0:00,003 0:57,305 8 87,6 km/h

24 258 Picot Nicolas France Picot Nicolas 2 0:01,042 0:00,354 0:57,659 2 87,1 km/h

25 268 Szigeti Steven Canada Sra Karting Int. Inc 3 0:01,082 0:00,040 0:57,699 2 87,0 km/h

26 272 Van Den Brand Mats Netherlands VPD Racing 1 0:01,154 0:00,072 0:57,771 1 86,9 km/h

27 241 King Andy United Kingdom Strawberry Racing 1 0:01,237 0:00,083 0:57,854 1 86,8 km/h

28 229 Finkelstein Alexandre France Md Consulting 1 0:01,287 0:00,050 0:57,904 1 86,7 km/h

29 222 Cooper Ben United Kingdom Kalman Motorsport 0

30 260 Riener Stefan Austria Team Vpd Racing 0 0:00,000

31 230 Forman Jiri Czech Republic

Ms Kart Racing Team 

S.R.O. 0 0:00,000

32 247 Lindgren Linus Sweden Radne Motor Ab 0 0:00,000

Clerk of the Course: Reinhard Tropp / Thomas Lainer / Ramiro Brito  Race director: Nigel Edwards

Stewards: Ian Watson / Matthew Norman / Roger Sheffield

Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Colin Ringham

Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service  Franz Schieszler / Martin Summerer
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